
SCHOOL OF ST. MARY - UPPER GRADE CENTER
185 E ILLINOIS RD
LAKE FOREST IL, 60045

School Year: 2025
Grade: 4TH
Your Contact: Jakob Brustoski - 216.780.1589

Price: $$129.99
Fundraising Profit: $10.00

Qty Description
1 Bag - Drawstring SKU# 2975
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Black - Avery SKU# 430
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Blue - Avery SKU# 1391
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 908
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Divider - 8 Tab - Plastic & 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 889
1 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Yellow - Avery SKU# 660
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Headphones - Lilgadgets - Connect + - Microphone - Asst Colors SKU# 3092
3 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 150 Ct SKU# 323
2 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 S - Tissue - Puffs with Lotion - 124 Ct SKU# 3472
1 School Box - Ruler Size - Plastic - 5.6 in x 13.4 in x 2.52 in - Asst Colors SKU# 365
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
2 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Gallon - 19 Ct SKU# 1535
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Sandwich - 40 Ct SKU# 1555

Date Printed: 07-08-25



SCHOOL OF ST. MARY - UPPER GRADE CENTER
185 E ILLINOIS RD
LAKE FOREST IL, 60045

School Year: 2025
Grade: 5TH
Your Contact: Jakob Brustoski - 216.780.1589

Price: $$114.99
Fundraising Profit: $10.00

Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 13 Pocket - Mead - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 423
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593
1 Eraser - Art Gum SKU# 420
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3834
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz SKU# 709
1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Spiral - 70 Ct SKU# 1410
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 378
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Orange SKU# 775
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Purple - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 315
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 317
2 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Black SKU# 1108
2 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue SKU# 1109
3 Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 SKU# 584
2 Pens - Flair - Red - Qty 1 SKU# 873
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 School Box - Ruler Size - Plastic - 5.6 in x 13.4 in x 2.52 in - Asst Colors SKU# 365
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 1.5 x 2 Inch - Multicolor - 200 Pk SKU# 1788
1 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 - Transparent SKU# 2697
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
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SCHOOL OF ST. MARY - UPPER GRADE CENTER
185 E ILLINOIS RD
LAKE FOREST IL, 60045

School Year: 2025
Grade: 6TH
Your Contact: Jakob Brustoski - 216.780.1589

Price: $$122.00
Fundraising Profit: $10.00

Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 7 Pocket - Pendaflex - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 999
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 908
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Eraser - Pentel - Hi Polymer White - Large SKU# 806
1 Folder - Manila - 12 Ct SKU# 1524
2 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Spiral - 70 Ct SKU# 1410
2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin SKU# 313
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
7 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Asst Color - 70 Ct SKU# 1403
1 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
3 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Mechanical - BIC - .7mm - Xtra Life - 12 Pk SKU# 2687
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Pens - Flair/Felt Tip - Papermate - Asst Color - 12 Pk SKU# 2472
1 S - Tissue - Puffs with Lotion - 124 Ct SKU# 3472
2 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Notes:
Additional items needed include 1 poly notebook, 1" binder with clear sleeve, and plastic pocket dividers. Those who purchase supply kit will have
these items included.
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SCHOOL OF ST. MARY - UPPER GRADE CENTER
185 E ILLINOIS RD
LAKE FOREST IL, 60045

School Year: 2025
Grade: 7TH
Your Contact: Jakob Brustoski - 216.780.1589

Price: $$114.99
Fundraising Profit: $15.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery SKU# 908
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Folder - Manila - 12 Ct SKU# 1524
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Black - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1586
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Blue - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1618
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Green - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1619
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Red - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1622
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
1 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
1 Paper - Filler - College - 200 Ct SKU# 322
3 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Mechanical - BIC - .7mm - Xtra Life - 12 Pk SKU# 2687
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 S - Tissue - Puffs with Lotion - 124 Ct SKU# 3472
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Notes:
Additional items needed include 1 poly notebook, 1" binder with clear sleeve, and plastic pocket dividers. Those who purchase supply kit will have
these items included.
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SCHOOL OF ST. MARY - UPPER GRADE CENTER
185 E ILLINOIS RD
LAKE FOREST IL, 60045

School Year: 2025
Grade: 8TH
Your Contact: Jakob Brustoski - 216.780.1589

Price: $$114.99
Fundraising Profit: $10.00

Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 7 Pocket - Pendaflex - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 999
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Divider - 8 Tab - Plastic & 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 889
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 5 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue - BIC SKU# 1223
2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Black - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1586
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Blue - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1618
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Green - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1619
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Purple - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1620
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Red - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1622
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
3 Paper Towel - Bounty - Select-A-Size - 82 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Mechanical - BIC - .7mm - Xtra Life - 12 Pk SKU# 2687
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 S - Tissue - Puffs with Lotion - 124 Ct SKU# 3472
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - Flag - .5 x 2 In - Pnk-Org-Ylw-Gr-Blu - 500 Ct SKU# 2754
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Notes:
Additional items needed include 1 poly notebook, 1" binder with clear sleeve, and plastic pocket dividers. Those who purchase supply kit will have
these items included.
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